F300 series
 Broch u re
Outstanding  performance
1) Large torque output when low frequency ;
2) Fast dynamic response ;
3) Super strong overload capacity

reactor. If it is connected to⊕1 terminal, it will damage brake unit.
■ Basic wiring diagram
■ Model
Models Rated power
(kW)
Rated input
current (A)
Rated output
current (A)
Adaptive
motor (KW)
Input 1PH 240V±15% 47Hz-63Hz
F300-0R4G-2 0.55 5.4 4.0 0.55
F300-0R7G-2 0.75 8.2 5.0 0.75
F300-1R5G-2 1.5 14.0 7.0 1.5
F300-2R2G-2 2.2 23 10.0 2.2
Models Rated power
(kW)
Rated input
current (A)
Rated output
current (A)
Adaptive
motor (KW)
Input 3PH 415V±15% 47Hz-63Hz
F300-0R5G-2 0.55 3.8 3.2 0.55
F300-0R7G-2 0.75 4.9 4.1 0.75
F300-1R5G-2 1.5 8.4 7.0 1.5
F300-2R2G-2 2.2 11.5 10.0 2.2
F300-3R7G-2 3.7 18 15 3.7
F300-5R5G-2 5.5 24 23 5.5
F300-7R5G-2 7.5 37 31 7.5
F300-011G-2 11 52 45 11
F300-015G-2 15 68 58 15
F300-018G-2 18.5 84 71 18.5
F300-022G-2 22 94 85 22
F300-030G-2 30 120 115 30
F300-037G-2 37 160 145 37
F300-045G-2 45 198 180 45
F300-055G-2 55 237 215 55
F300-075G-2 75 317 283 75
■ Model
Models Rated power
(kW)
Rated input
current (A)
Rated output
current (A)
Adaptive
motor (KW)
Input 3PH 415V±15% 47Hz-63Hz
F300-0R7G/1R5P-4 0.75/1.5 3.4/5.0 2.5/3.7 0.75/1.5
F300-1R5G/2R2P-4 1.5/2.2 5.0/5.8 3.7/5.0 1.5/2.2
F300-2R2G/3R7P-4 2.2/3.7 5.8/10.5 5.0/8.5 2.2/3.7
F300-3R7G/5R5P-4 3.7/5.5 10.5/14.6 8.5/13 3.7/5.5
F300-5R5G/7R5P-4 5.5/7.5 14.6/20.5 13/18 5.5/7.5
F300-7R5G/011P-4 7.5/11 20.5/26 18/24 7.5/11
F300-011G/015P-4 11/15 26/35 24/30 11/15
F300-015G/018P-4 15/18.5 35/38.5 30/37 15/18.5
F300-018G/022P-4 18.5/22 38.5/46.5 37/46 18.5/22
F300-022G/030P-4 22/30 46.5/62 46/58 22/30
F300-030G/037P-4 30/37 62/76 58/75 30/37
F300-037G/045P-4 37/45 76/92 75/90 37/45
F300-045G/055P-4 45/55 92/113 90/110 45/55
F300-055G/075P-4 55/75 113/157 110/150 55/75
F300-075G/093P-4 75/93 157/180 150/170 75/90
F300-093G/110P-4 93/110 180/214 170/210 90110
F300-110G/132P-4 110/132 214/256 210/250 110/132
F300-132G/160P-4 132/160 256/307 250/300 132/160
F300-160G/200P-4 160/200 307/385 300/380 160/200
F300-200G/220P-4 200/220 385/430 380/430 200/220
F300-220G/250P-4 220/250 430/468 430/465 220/250
F300-250G/280P-4 250/280 468/525 465/520 250/280
F300-280G/315P-4 280/315 525/590 520/585 280/315
F300-315G/350P-4 315/350 590/665 585/650 315/350
F300-350G/400P-4 355/400 665/785 650/754 350/400
F300-400G/500P-4 400/500 785/965 754/930 400/500
F300-500G/630P-4 500/630 965/1210 930/1180 500/630
F300-630G/710P-4 630/710 1210/1465 1180/1430 630/710
■ External Dimension
D
d

F300-5R5G-2 5.5kW
161 274 198 148 261 6
F300-7R5G-2 7.5kW
Base
NO.
Model Power(kW)
Dimensions(mm)
Housing
A(width) H(height) D(depth) W B d
B10
F300-0R7G/1R5G-4 0.75kW
116 175 153 103 165 5 wall
mounted
plastic
housing
F300-1R5G/2R2G-4 1.5kW
F300-2R2G/3R7G-4 2.2kW
B01 F300-3R7G/5R5G-4 3.7kW 134 251 173 121 238 5
Note：B10 housing can not support PG card and extension card.
If need to add, please use B01 housing.
Wall-mounted/ Floor combination housing  Wall-mounted housing
External Dimension